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Results
RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA
SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS
Event 33 4x50 m Freestyle - Mixed
16 DEC 2017 - 11:00 Pre|iminary
WR 1:28.57 20.94 41.69 1:05.32 UNITED STATES USA Doha (QAT) 06 DEC 2014
wJ 1:33.37 STANDARD TIME
ER 1:28.70 21.40 44.27  1:07.56 NETHERLANDS NED Berlin (GER) 07 AUG 2017
EJ 1:34.77 STANDARD TIME
CR 1:29.26 21.58 42,04  1:05.67 ITALY ITA Netanya (ISR) 05 DEC 2015
1 2 7 RUS RUSSIA 1:30.46 q
KOLESNIKOV Kliment (M) 09 JUL 2000 0.64 21.62 21.62
VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail (M) 05 AUG 1998 0.27 21.39 43.01
KAMENEVA Maria (W) 27 MAY 1999 0.16 23.87 1:06.88
NASRETDINOVA Rozaliya (W) 10 FEB 1997 0.30 23.58 1:30.46
2 1 1 POL POLAND 1:30.90 0.44 q
JURASZEK Pawel (M) 08 OCT 1994 0.61 21.19 21.19
WYPYCH Filip (M) 20 APR 1991 0.10 21.25 42.44
SZTANDERA Dominika (W) 19 JAN 1997 0.13 24.62 1:07.06
URBANCZYK Aleksandra (W) 13 NOV 1987 0.19 23.84 1:30.90
3 2 1 NED NETHERLANDS 1:31.03 0.57 q
PUTS Jesse (M) 01 AUG 1994 0.64 21.73 2173
KORSTANJE Nyls (M) 05 FEB 1999 0.39 21.14 42.87
VLIET Tamara (W) 31 DEC 1994 0.32 23.85 1:06.72
ROON Valerie (W) 13 AUG 1998 0.37 24.31 1:31.03
4 1 2 FIN FINLAND 1:31.41 0.95 q
HERRALA Anton (M) 29 DEC 1993 0.71 2212 2212
LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka (M) 09 FEB 1989 0.28 20.81 42.93
JALLOW Mimosa (W) 17 JUN 1994 0.22 23.83 1:06.76
NIEMI Marlene (W) 17 AUG 1992 0.28 24.65 1:31.41
5 2 4 ITA ITALY 1:31.50 1.04 q
ZAZZERI Lorenzo (M) 09 AUG 1994 0.56 21.42 21.42
VERGANI Andrea (M) 15 JUN 1997 0.50 21.82 43.24
PELLEGRINI Federica (W) 05 AUG 1988 0.17 24.39 1:07.63
FERRAIOLI Erika (W) 23 MAR 1986 0.29 23.87 1:31.50
6 1 8 BLR BELARUS 1:31.70 1.24 q
SANKOVICH Pavel (M) 29 JUN 1990 0.65 21.81 21.81
TSURKIN Yauhen (M) 09 DEC 1990 0.26 21.41 43.22
KARAKOUSKAYA Nastassia (W) 01 AUG 1996 0.29 24.21 1:07.43
KHITRAYA Yuliya (W) 11 SEP 1989 0.30 24.27 1:31.70
7 1 6 GER GERMANY 1:31.92 1.46 q
WIERLING Damian (M) 13 FEB 1996 0.65 21.32 21.32
KUSCH Marius (M) 05 MAY 1993 0.19 21.52 42.84
STEIGER Jessica (W) 24 MAY 1992 0.37 24.30 1:07.14
SCHMIDTKE Aliena (W) 20 NOV 1992 0.21 24.78 1:31.92
8 2 2 DEN DENMARK 1:32.49 2.03 q
RYSGAARD Mathias Zander (M) 12 JUL 1998 0.65 22.12 22.12
PEDERSEN Frederik Siem (M) 15 JUN 1991 0.21 21.67 43.79
JENSEN Julie Kepp (W) 03 JAN 2000 0.24 23.93 1:07.72
GANTRIIS Emily (W) 29 MAY 1999 0.41 24.77 1:32.49
9 2 0 SWE SWEDEN 1:33.27 2.81 R
SEELIGER Bjoern (M) 11 JAN 2000 0.68 21.91 21.91
CARLSEN Christoffer (M) 06 JUN 1992 0.26 21.52 43.43
HANSSON Louise (W) 24 NOV 1996 0.35 24.59 1:08.02
LINDBORG Nathalie (W) 15 APR 1991 0.22 2525 1:33.27
10 2 8 NOR NORWAY 1:33.30 2.84 R
STOJKOVSKI Niksa (M) 05 MAY 1994 0.64 22.18 22.18
LIE Markus (M) 21 JUN 1995 0.27 21.88 44.06
BJOERNSEN Susann (W) 28 MAY 1993 0.10 24.25 1:08.31
JOHANNESSEN Monica (W) 16 JAN 1990 0.08 24.99 1:33.30
11 2 5 HUN HUNGARY 1:33.33 2.87
LOBANOVSKII Maksim (M) 18 JAN 1996 0.67 21.49 21.49
TAKACS Krisztian (M) 30 DEC 1985 0.17 21.40 42.89
GYURINOVICS Fanni (W) 24 OCT 2001 0.36 25.30 1:08.19
BORDAS Beatrix (W) 01 AUG 1992 0.38 25.14 1:33.33
Copenhagen (DEN), 13-17 December 2017
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RANK HEAT LANE

12 2 9
13 1 5
14 1 3
15 1 7
16 1 4
17 2 6
18 2 3
19 1 0

NOC RELAY
SURNAME & NAME

TUR TURKEY
SAKCI Huseyin Emre
GURDAL Kemal Arda
OZBILEN Selen
AVRAMOVA Ekaterina
EST ESTONIA
ZAITSEV Daniel
AEDMA Andri
MARKVARDT Margaret
ALNEK Kertu Ly
FRA FRANCE
POTHAIN Jordan
BEDEL Paul Gabriel
MAHIEU Pauline
FABRE Margaux
AUT AUSTRIA
KNABL Alexander
GRUENBERGER Robin
KREUNDL Lena
HECHENBICHLER Caroline
SVK SLOVAKIA
STEFANIK Vladimir
HALAS Adam
HAJKOVA Karolina
PODMANIKOVA Andrea
ISL ICELAND
STEFANSSON Aron Oern
THORARINSSON Kristinn
JONSDOTTIR Ingibjoerg Kr
JORUNNARDOTTIR Snaefridu
MLT MALTA
ZAMMIT Matthew
GALEA Matthew
FALZON YOUNG Francesca
AZZOPARDI Mya
FAR FAROE ISLAND
MORTENSEN Oli
HJELM Alvi
EIDESGAARD Var Erlingsdo
JOENSEN Signhild
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BORN
(M)  15NOV 1997
M) 02 JUL 1990
(W) 22 MAR 2001
(W) 12 NOV 1991
(M) 13 DEC 1997
M) 05 JUL 1995
(W) 01 APR 2000
(W) 14 SEP 1999
(M) 14 0CT 1994
(M) 11 MAY 1994
(W) 13 MAR 1999
(W)  020CT 1992
M) 19 APR 1995
(M)  020CT 1998
(W) 19 SEP 1997
(W) 11 AUG 2000
M) 08 JAN 1998
(M) 02 AUG 1998
(W) 14 DEC 1997
(W) 23 FEB 1998
™) 20 SEP 1995
M) 30 JUN 1996
(W) 24 0CT 1993
(W)  310CT 2003
(M) 18 MAY 1995
(M) 24 MAY 1996
(W) 03 FEB 2001
(W) 29 SEP 2002
(M) 07 FEB 1996
(M)  01MAY 1996
(W) 18 MAR 2001
(W) 14 NOV 2000

R.T.

0.59
0.21
0.50
0.04

0.57
0.27
0.28
0.30

0.67
0.25
0.33
0.45

0.65

0.43
0.30

0.67
0.38
0.49
0.35

0.62

0.31
0.40

0.62
0.41
0.36
0.22

0.63
0.27
0.48
0.25

21.44
21.25
25.30
2547

21.90
22.05
25.76
25.14

22.60
22.33
25.59
24.82

22.35
21.99
25.43
25.81

22.56
22.64
25.72
25.56

22.71
22.78
25.40
26.05

22.76
2281
25.80
27.40

24.34
24.37
27.28
26.86

TIME GAP FINA

PTS

1:33.46
21.44
42.69

1:07.99
1:33.46

1:34.85
21.90
43.95

1:09.71
1:34.85

1:35.34
22.60
44.93

1:10.52
1:35.34

1:35.58
22.35
44.34

1:09.77
1:35.58

1:36.48
22.56
45.20

1:10.92
1:36.48

1:36.94
22.71
45.49

1:10.89
1:36.94

1:38.77
22.76
45.57

1:11.37
1:38.77

1:42.85
24.34
48.71

1:15.99
1:42.85

5.12

6.02

6.48

8.31

12.39
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